Foot Surgery
Chirurgia del piede
Descrizione prodotto
e tecnica chirurgica
Product description
& surgical technique
3
4

Peculiarities:
• fast insertion through a powered drill
• self-drilling and self-tapping
• wide range of sizes
• type 3 anodic oxidation for color
 code differentiation of diameters.
8
SELF-BREAKING SCREW
VITE AUTOROMPENTE
Self-breaking screws
Viti autorompenti
Ti6Al4V
ø 2 mm ø 2.7 mm Length / Lunghezza
HMV 390-07-1ST - 7 mm
HMV 390-09-1ST - 9 mm
HMV 390-10-1ST - 10 mm
HMV 390-11-1ST HMV 395-11-1ST 11 mm
HMV 390-12-1ST HMV 395-12-1ST 12 mm
HMV 390-13-1ST HMV 395-13-1ST 13 mm
HMV 390-14-1ST HMV 395-14-1ST 14 mm
HMV 390-15-1ST HMV 395-15-1ST 15 mm
- HMV 395-16-1ST 16 mm
HMV 390-17-1ST HMV 395-17-1ST 17 mm
- HMV 395-18-1ST 18 mm
HMV 390-19-1ST HMV 395-19-1ST 19 mm
- HMV 395-20-1ST 20 mm
- HMV 395-22-1ST 22 mm
Sterile single packaging.
Confezione singola sterile.
Codici prodottoProduct codes
9

problems due to the head protusion.
These screws are cannulated, selfdril-
ling and self-tapping and they
have a special thread that perfectly
adapts to either cortical than
cancellous bone.
22
Sterile single packaging.
Confezione singola sterile.
Codici prodottoProduct codes
Flat head cannulated screw
Vite a testa piatta cannulata
TI6AI4V
A Ø 8 mm
B Ø 6 mm L [mm] L T  [mm]
HMV 220-025ST 25
15
HMV 220-030ST 30
HMV 220-035ST 35
22
HMV 220-040ST 40
HMV 220-045ST 45
HMV 220-050ST 50
HMV 220-055ST 55
HMV 220-060ST 60
32
HMV 220-065ST 65
HMV 220-070ST 70
HMV 220-075ST 75
HMV 220-080ST 80
HMV 220-085ST 85
HMV 220-090ST 90
HMV 220-095ST 95
HMV 220-100ST 100
HMV 220-105ST 105
HMV 220-110ST 110
HMV 220-115ST 115
HMV 220-120ST 120
A
B
A Head diameter / Diametro di testa
B Tip diameter / Diametro di punta
L T Thread lenght / Lunghezza filetto
FLAT HEAD SCREWS
VITI A TESTA PIATTA
23
Codici prodottoProduct codes
Flat head cannulated screw
Vite a testa piatta cannulata
TI6AI4V
A Ø 8 mm
B Ø 4.5 mm L [mm] L T  [mm]
HMV 221-020ST 20
15HMV 221-022ST 22
HMV 221-024ST 24
HMV 221-026ST 26
20
HMV 221-028ST 28
HMV 221-030ST 30
HMV 221-032ST 32
HMV 221-034ST 34
HMV 221-036ST 36
HMV 221-038ST 38
HMV 221-040ST 40
HMV 221-042ST 42
HMV 221-044ST 44
HMV 221-046ST 46
25HMV 221-048ST 48
HMV 221-050ST 50
HMV 221-055ST 55
30
HMV 221-060ST 60
HMV 221-065ST 65
HMV 221-070ST 70
Sterile single packaging.
Confezione singola sterile.
A
B